CUMUL. STAGE

0.0
0.07
0.38
0.65
7.34
12.3
13.8
14.0
16.3
16.8
19.9
22.9
23.2
25.2
27.2
29.2
30.0
33.0

34.9
36.0
36.8
37.6
38.9
40.4
41.0
44.2
45.2
46.4
50.3
51.2
52.2
55.2

58.2
66.3
67.8
68.4
68.6
68.9
68.9
68.9

1.9
11
0.8

13
15

3.2
1.0
1.2
3.9

1.0
3.0

1.0
8.1

cowiv

Colorado Brevet Series - RUSA Populaire
Rocky Mountain Cycling Club - Randonneurs USA
March 16, 2014
:
Carter Lake, Loveland, Campion Loop
Store at NW corner of Mead St & Highway 66 (I-25, Exit 243), Longmont
S Valley Dr (E)
Mead St (N)
Mulligan Dr (W)
I-25 east frontage road (N)
SR-56/CR-8 [I-25, Exit 250] (W)
through rounadbout to continue west on SR-56 through Berthoud @ N 1st St
store on SW corner of SR-56 and Meadowlark Dr.
SR-56 @ Berthoud Parkway/US-287
CR-23 (N)
CR-8E (W) to Carter Lake
CR-31 (N)
Marina Store on Left. Water pump and rest room across street.
CHECKPOINT #2 - Store on Left
CR-18E (E)
CR-29 (N)
Us-34
CR-27 (N)
N jct. CR-29
CHECKPOINT #3 - Information Checkpoint - Answer question on card.
CR-27 (S)
CR-24H (E)
CR-25 (S)
CR-24 (E) - Glade Road
US-34 (E) - Sandy's store on left
Rossum Rd. (S)
Rd. 20 (E)
Rd. 21 (S)
CR-14 (E)
CR-14 @ S Taft Ave/CR-17
Cross US-287 in Campion
Rd, 7 (S)
Rd. 48 (E)
cross |-25 (store) - becomes SR-60 (E)
CHECKPOINT #4 - Service on Left - at Jct. Telep Rd. / Rd. 15 in Johnstown
SR-60 (W)
CR-13 (S)
CR-32 (W)
CR-9.5 (S)
Mulligan Dr (W)
Mead St (S)
S. Valley Dr (W)
turn into parking lot (S)
Store at NW corner of Mead St & Highway 66 (I-25, Exit 243), Longmont

Enclosed is $25 for a one-year individual membership to the
ROCKY MOUNTAIN CYCLING CLUB, which includes a newsletter

—
[
X
pd

| 2
| [ 1—E|

=l
—ror A

—r|

I EEndE Enln =S

— 0

r X OO 0 3O

lllllll|l|lll|l|5i
il =
rorr o or

City: State: Zip:

Home Phone: Work Phone:

Occupation: Email:

Signature: Date:
ROCKY MOUNTAIN CYCLING CLUB
c/o Tom Foss, 7301 West 32nd Avenue, Wheat Ridge, CO 80033




Rocky Mountain Cycling Club - Randonneurs USA
March 16, 2014

Carter Lake, Loveland, Campion Loop
VY[V IR (VN Store at NW corner of Mead St & Highway 66 (I-25, Exit 243), Longmont

RANDONNEURS USA

To become a Randonneurs USA member, go to www.rusa.org



