

Colorado Brevet Series - RUSA Populaire

Rocky Mountain Cycling Club - Randonneurs USA





March 16, 2014 arter Lake, Loveland. Campion L

			Carter Lake, Loveland, Campion Loop
CUMUL.	STAGE		Store at NW corner of Mead St & Highway 66 (I-25, Exit 243), Longmont
0.0	.0	R	S Valley Dr (E)
0.07	.0		Mead St (N)
0.38	.3		Mulligan Dr (W)
0.65	.3		I-25 east frontage road (N)
7.34	6.7		SR-56/CR-8 [I-25, Exit 250] (W)
12.3	5.0	-	through rounadbout to continue west on SR-56 through Berthoud @ N 1st St
13.8	1.5	<u>} </u>	store on SW corner of SR-56 and Meadowlark Dr.
14.0	.2	I -	SR-56 @ Berthoud Parkway/US-287
16.3	2.3	R	CR-23 (N)
16.8	.5	$H \sqcup L$	CR-8E (W) to Carter Lake
19.9	3.1	R	CR-31 (N)
22.9	3.0	-	Marina Store on Left. Water pump and rest room across street.
23.2	.3		CHECKPOINT #2 - Store on Left
25.2	2.0	⊞ R	CR-18E (E)
27.2			CR-29 (N)
29.2	2.0		US-34
30.0	0.8	_	CR-27 (N)
33.0	3.0	-	jct. CR-29
			CHECKPOINT #3 - Information Checkpoint - Answer question on card.
		R	CR-27 (S)
34.9	1.9	L	CR-24H (E)
36.0	1.1	R	CR-25 (S)
36.8	0.8	L	CR-24 (E) - Glade Road
37.6	.8		US-34 (E) - Sandy's store on left
38.9	1.3		Rossum Rd. (S)
40.4	1.5	_	Rd. 20 (E)
41.0	.6		Rd. 21 (S)
44.2	3.2		CR-14 (E)
45.2	1.0		CR-14 @ S Taft Ave/CR-17
46.4	1.2	# :	Cross US-287 in Campion
50.3	3.9	_	Rd, 7 (S)
51.2	.9		Rd. 48 (E)
52.2	1.0	-	cross I-25 (store) - becomes SR-60 (E)
55.2	3.0	PΨ	CHECKPOINT #4 - Service on Left - at Jct. Telep Rd. / Rd. 15 in Johnstown
		Ď.	SR-60 (W)
58.2	1.0		CR-13 (S)
66.3	8.1		CR-32 (W)
67.8	1.5		CR-9.5 (S)
68.4	.6	₽ R	Mulligan Dr (W)
68.6	.2		Mead St (S)
68.9		R R	S. Valley Dr (W)
68.9	.0		turn into parking lot (S)
68.9	.0		Store at NW corner of Mead St & Highway 66 (I-25, Exit 243), Longmont
00.9	.0		otoro at TTT Corner or incad of a riightay oo (120, Exit 240), Longmont
			Enclosed is \$25 for a one-year individual membership to the
			ROCKY MOUNTAIN CYCLING CLUB, which includes a newsletter
			Name
			Address:

City: _____ State: ____ Zip: ____ Home Phone: _____ Work Phone: _____ Occupation: _____Email: _____ Signature: _____ Date: ___ ROCKY MOUNTAIN CYCLING CLUB c/o Tom Foss, 7301 West 32nd Avenue, Wheat Ridge, CO 80033



Rocky Mountain Cycling Club - Randonneurs USA

March 16, 2014



Carter Lake, Loveland, Campion Loop

CUMUL. STAGE TURN Store at NW corner of Mead St & Highway 66 (I-25, Exit 243), Longmont

To become a Randonneurs USA member, go to www.rusa.org